

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.12905 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	12.03.2025	<u>TRR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner stated that reply-affidavit is filed today in the Registry <i>vide</i> USR No.31709 of 2026. Office is directed to verify and place the same in record. List the matter after one (1) week. <u>TRR,J</u> KAS	